From: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <leigh lutenski@sfgov.org>

Sent: Thursday, March 12, 2020 11:06 AM

To: James Sohn <jsohn@ccsf.edu>

Ce: ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org>
Subject: RE: one pagers

Attach: CCSF-Balboa 03 12 2020.docx

Hello again James,

Here is one more 1-pager for your use today summarizing the College-project commitments that we’ve been discussing
over the last months.

Thanks, Leigh

From: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN)

Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 4:37 PM

To: James Sohn <jsohn@ccsf.edu>

Cc: ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org>
Subject: FW: one pagers

Hi James —

As promised, see attached docs for your use in updating your Facilities committee tomorrow on the Balboa Reservoir
project. The Word Doc is probably most useful as a general overview. We don’t intend for these to be handouts, just for
your reference.

Thanks, Leigh

From: Nora Collins <Nora_Collins@avalonbay.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 6:50 PM

To: Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) <leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org>
Cc: Joe Kirchofer <Joe Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>
Subject: one pagers

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.

Leigh — per our conversation today here are our 3 one pagers for James. Joe is working on one for city college.

Thanks,
Nora

Nora Collins
Development Director

AvalonBay Communities, Inc.
455 Market Street, Suite
1650

San Francisco, CA 94105
Phone: 415.284.9094

AvalonBay

COMMUNTIES




Cell: 301.892.2513
Fax: 415.546.4138
nora collins@avalonbay.com

NOTICE: This message, including any attachments, is proprietary to AvalonBay Communities, Inc., intended solely for the
use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and may contain information designated as internal use,
confidential, and/or attorney-client privileged work product doctrine information. If you are not the intended recipient,
any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents of this message are prohibited. If you have received this email

in error, please destroy it and notify the sender immediately.



